CODIGO CLUB PRIMER_APELLISEGUNDO_APELLIDNOMBRE

0202001 C.D. Castellon, Sad Montesinos Contreras Vicente
0202002 Vinaros C.F. Geira Juan Joaquin
0202003 U.D. Vall de Uxo Guzman Beltran Joaquin
0202004 Villarreal C.F. SAD Roig Alfonso Fernando
0202014 Morella F.C. Ripolles Mestre Rafael Guillermo
0202033 C.F. Futur de Castello Pallares Ramos Maria Emilia
0202042 C.F. Benicarlo Base Futbol Bosch Roca Juan Francisco
0202054 C.D. San Lorenzo de Castelldn Solera Sanchez Camacho Luis

0202060 Sp. de Castello Nadal Navarro Pedro Jose
0202070 C.D. Vall D'Alba Traver Sales Ruben
0202072 C.F. Alcala Arnau Albalat Maria Del Carmen
0202073 C.D. L’Alcora Pastor Celades Vicente Ramon
0202075 C.D. Betxi Grifol Martinez Joaquin
0202076 C.D. Benicarlo Baca Lluch Pedro Manuel
0202077 C.D. Burriana Reula Soler José Francisco
0202079 Moncofa F.C. Romero Jurado Nicolas
0202080 C.F. Nules Arambul Bertomeu Pedrto
0202081 C.D.Onda Barea Feliu Mauro
0202082 C.D. Segorbe Bolumar Torrent Victor

0202083 C.F. Torreblanca Soligo Cuevas Andres
0202084 C.D. Almazora Herrero Forcada Victor

0202085 C.D. Altura Torres Bonanad Martin
0202086 C.D. Benicasim Rokiski Rodriguez de Alba Daniel

0202088 C.D. Jerica Peiro Ripoll Jorge

0202089 A.C.D. Peiiiscola Fernandez Azanon Jesus Miguel
0202090 R.C. Salsadella Vilar Fraga Miguel Angel
0202091 C.F.San Pedro Taboada Fermifan Demetrio
0202092 C.F. Traiguera Cedron Ferreres Jose

0202094 Albocacer C.F. Castillo Bel Daniel

0202097 U.D. Benasal Pino Ferrando Guillermo
0202100 C.F. Borriol Garcia Fernandez Sergio
0202101 C.D. Cabanes Martin Pitarch Angel

0202102 Deportes Tonin Navarro Manzanares Antonio
0202103 C.F. Canet Bernial Cifre Placido
0202105 C.D. Chert Sales Escrig Francisco Javier
0202108 C.D. Els Ibarsos Sanz Rubio Antonio Salvador
0202112 Alqueries C.F. Personat Meri Fernando
0202113 Orpesa C.F. Moliner Gual Marialsabel
0202114 C.D. Ribesalbes Rebollar Monferrer Miguel Angel
0202116 C.F.San Jorge Sales Mundo Alberto
0202119 C.D. Soneja Linde Brosel David

0202122 C.F. Villafranca Roig Monfort Francisco Javier
0202123 La Vilavella C.F. Martinez Casino Vicente
0202125 C.D.Vinroma Sales Sales Jaime

0202126 C.D. Viver Martin Tartajo Manuel
0202137 C.D.Roda Roda Garcia Jorge

0202154 C.D. Ribera Mulet Bort Francisco Javier
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0202159
0202161
0202165
0202178
0202196
0202204
0202205
0202210
0202211
0202222
0202228
0202232
0202240
0202241
0202439
0202441
0202447
0202453
0202506
0202529
0202542
0202546
0202560
0202571
0202588
0202591
0202594
0202604
0202608
0202620
0202621
0202622
0202634
0202637
0202641
0202643
0202644
0202645
0202659
0202660
0202664
0202669
0202675
0202677
0202679
0202680
0202682
0202683
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C.F. Rafalafena de Castelldn
Artana C.F.

C.F. Villafames

Calig C.F.

C.F. La Vall

Esportiu Rosell

C.D. Salesianos Burriana
C.F. Tirig

A.C.D. Benicense

C.F. Moro

U.D. Atzeneta de Castellon
C.D. Semprerapid

Club Almenara Atletic
Xilxes C.F.

C.D. Moreres

Esportiu Vila-real

C.D. La Pobla Tornesa

C.D. Drac Castellon

C.F. LaLlosa

C.E. Olimpic Castello

C.F. Costa Azahar de Castellon
Renomar Els Ports F.C.

C.E. Cinctorra

Esportiu Futbol Benicato
Burriana F.B.

C.D. Grao de Castellon
Sportiu Primer Moli Castello
Torresport C.F.

C.D. Playas Alcossebre

C.F. United Vinaros

C.F. At. Burriana-Salesianos
C.D. Lledo

Primer Toque C.F.

C.F. U.E. Ripolles

C.F. Jubelama de Castellén
Andiamo Vila-Real C.F.

C.F. Racing Onda

C.F Platges de Moncofa
C.F. Joventut Almassora
Vinaros ETS F.C.

Club Esportiu Forti Femeni Vinaros

C.F. Estrella de Castellon
C.F. Huracan Vila-Real

C.F. U.E. Vilanova D’Alcolea
C.F. Fomento Castellon

C.F. Sant Mateu

C.F. Les Palmes de Castello
Athletic Artana

Ruiz
Montoliu
Valls
Borras
Perez
Comos
Peris
Tomas
Salvador
Forés
Escrig
Godja
Clement
Gonzalez
Caballero
Barrachina
Tora

Reina
Aleixandre
Escorihuela
Gallen
Prades
Vinals
Sorribes
Carregui
Santaoliva
Nadal
Cazador
Miralles
Aguilera
Gimeno
Tejedor
Masnou
Safont
Esbri
Llacer
Palacios
Diago
Rodriguez
Prats
Bouanati
Hernandez
Fernandez
Pastor
Tena
Roda
Nadal
Vicent

Sanchez
Torralba
Marti
Llorens
Bolumar
Domenech
Devis
Beltran
Roures
Pallarés
Escrig

Faet
Garcia
Escribano
Roca
Roig

Ruiz
Verdecho
Rodes
Balfago
Mas
Monserrat
Herrero
Abella
Herrera
Sales

Gil
Armenteros
Espuny
Navarro
Sedefio
Margarit
Ramos
Marques
Ventura
Ribero
Aragonés
Rull
Solsona

Dominguez
Gallego
Edo

Beti
Conesa
Sales

Rogla

Candido
Jose
Bernardo
Oscar

David

Jesus Andrés
Rosa Maria
Jose

Eliseo
Santiago
Joaquin

loan

Arturo
Miguel Ramdn
Cristobal
Santiago Jose
Vicente
David
Francisco
Alejandro
Alberto
Roberto
Alberto
Enrique Javier
Juan Miguel
Jesus

Jose Vicente
Maria

Carlos
Miguel Jesus
Jorge Luis
Olga

Jordi

Eliseo Javier
Juan Luis
Mario Alberto
David

Daniel
Magdalena
José Pascual
Mostefa
Pablo

Javier

Jose Daniel
Miguel Angel
Carlos

Jose Vicente

Sebastian Enrique
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0202684 C.F. Rayo Oropesino Casares Martinez Maria Concepcion
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